IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI131104
07-18-2016
Frame
Galvanized steel plaster frame
with integral bar hanger receivers.

07-18-2016
ENERGY DATA PN3LED E3AA/E3AA20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete luminaire consists of a housing platform and optical element. Housing platform can be ordered without primary optic. Order primary optics separately.
Example: PNLED12830E RG50SP15 E3AAH
Plat form Lumens 1 Distribut ion Color Driver
PN3LED
PN3LED = 3.5”
Aperture Non-IC, AT
LED Housing Platform
12 = 1,200
Lumens
(Nominal)
[Blank] = Omit Primary Optic
NSP10 = 10° Beam
SP15 = 15° Beam
NFL25 = 25° Beam
FL40 = 40° Beam
827 = 80 CRI Minimum,
2,700 K CCT
927 = 90 CRI Minimum,
2,700 K CCT
830 = 80 CRI Minimum,
3,000 K CCT
930 = 90 CRI Minimum,
3,000 K CCT
835 = 80 CRI Minimum,
3,500 K CCT
840 = 80 CRI Minimum,
4,000 K CCT
E = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz Leading or Trailing Edge
Phase Cut 1% Dimming (phase cut dimming at 120V only)
E010  = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz 0 -10V 10% Dimming
ED010  = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz 0 -10V 1% Dimming
E5LT  = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz DALI 1% Dimming
EDMX  = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz DMX 1% Dimming
1ELTE = 120V 60Hz Leading Edge 1% Dimming, Lutron A-Series
EL3D = 120 – 277V 50/60Hz 3-wire and EcoSystem 1%
Dimming, Lutron A-Series
Optica l  E lement Fin ishes Opt ions Accessories
E3AA
E3AA = 3.5” Aperture Open
Angle Cut Reflector
E3AA20 = 3.5” Aperture
Shallow Open Angle Cut
Reflector
Alzak® Finishes
C = Specular Clear
H = Semi-Specular Clear
G = Gold
WMH = Warm Haze
WH = Wheat
WHH = Wheat Haze
GP = Graphite
GPH = Graphite Haze
K = Cognac
KH = Cognac Haze
CC = Chocolate
CCH = Chocolate Haze
B = Black
Painted Finishes
MW = Matte White
W = Gloss White
BB = Black Baffle
WB = White Baffle
[Blank] = Metal Trim Ring,
Matte White
Not available with BB or WB
SF = Self Flanged
SFWF = Self Flanged, Matte
White Flange
RG50NSP10 = 10° Beam Glass Reflector, 50mm
RG50SP15 = 15° Beam Glass Reflector, 50mm